
 

  

Cell Number Email  Office Affiliation 

Maine Assoc. of REALTORS®       

President, Judy Oberg  (207) 838-0059 judy@obergagency.com  Oberg Insurance & Real Estate 

Suzanne Guild, CEO (207)622-7501 (O) suzanne@mainerealtors.com    

  (207)557-2553 (M)     

Maine Listings       

President, Tom Cole (207)522-3375 tomcolerealtor@gmail.com  NextHome Premier Realty 

Denise Libby, CEO  (207)780-1366 denise@mainelistings.com    

        

MAR Foundation        

        

        

Jen Southard, Program Manager (207)622-7501 foundation@mainerealtors.com    

Greater Bangor Assoc. of REALTORS®       

President, Julie Sleeper  (931)237-3114 juliesleeper@realtyofmaine.com  Realty of Maine  

Marcia Bartol, Association Executive (207)989-1607 marciabartol@msn.com    

Kennebec Valley Board of REALTORS®       

President, Jamie Plourde (617)312-9073 jplourde@cbplourde.com  

Coldwell Banker Plourde Real 
Estate  

Tammy Lapierre, Association Executive (207)622-1234 tammylapierre@gmail.com    

Greater Portland Board of REALTORS®       

Yvonne Myer (207)485-4670 yvonnesellsmaine@gmail.com  Maine Real Estate Experts  

Linda Cohen, Association Executive (207)775-1097 linda@greaterportlandrealtors.com   

Midcoast Board of REALTORS®       

President, Kim Rush  (207)266-1641 rushfam5@gmail.com  The Christopher Group, LLC 

Jen Johanson, Association Executive (207)390-0159 jenjohansonae@gmail.com    

Acadia Council (of Midcoast)       

President, Nicole Richardson (207)479-7551 nrichardson@legacysir.com  Legacy Properties SIR 

Penobscot Bay Council (of Midcoast)       

President, Keirsten Wyman (207)249-8385 kwyman@jaretcohn.com  RE/MAX Jaret & Cohn  

Mountains to Shore Board of REALTORS®       

President, Jon Mercier (207)577-2365 jon@mainesource.com  Maine Source Realty  

Nancy Lawson, Association Executive (207)230-8527 nancylawsonae@gmail.com    

Androscoggin Valley Council (of MTS)       

President, Jon Mercier (207)577-2365 jon@mainesource.com  Maine Source Realty  

Lincoln County Council (of MTS)       

President, Andy Bradbury (207)691-5757 andybrandbury@portsidereg.com  Portside Real Estate Group 

Merrymeeting Council (of MTS)       

President, Sandi Gosselin  (207)751-4694 sadnigosselin@remax.net  RE/MAX Riverside  

Western Maine Council (of MTS)       

President, Stan Tupaj (207)890-3834 stan@kezarrealty.com  Kezar Realty  

York County Council of MAR       

President, Catie Seavey (207)251-1285 catie@portsidereg.com  Portside Real Estate Group 

Tanya Sirois, Association Executive (207)622-7501 tanya@mainerealtors.com    

        

Maine Commercial Assoc. of REALTORS®       

President Cheri Bonawitz (207)240-6844 cheri@malonecb.com  Malone Commercial Brokers  

Tanya Sirois, Association Executive (207)622-7501 tanya@mainerealtors.com    
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